
Pine Beach Meter Reads MAX DAILY USAGE 50M3 per day

Date Meter Read Usage

21-Oct-20 370 #REF!

10/24/2020 400 30

10/27/2020 490 90

10/30/2020 520 30

11/4/2020 540 20

11/7/2020 550 10

11/12/2020 590 40

11/14/2020 610 20

11/19/2020 650 40

11/21/2020 660 10

11/25/2020 700 40

12/2/2020 800 100

12/7/2020 880 80

12/10/2020 900 20

12/17/2020 1010 110

12/19/2020 1060 50

12/22/2020 1180 120

12/24/2020 1250 70

12/26/2020 1350 100

12/29/2020 1440 90

12/31/2020 1530 90

1/1/2021 1580 50

1/3/2021 1655 75

1/5/2021 1738 83

1/6/2021 1790 52

1/7/2021 1830 40

1/8/2021 1880 50

1/9/2021 1900 20

1/10/2021 1940 40

1/11/2021 1970 30

1/12/2021 2010 40

1/14/2021 2080 70

1/16/2021 2140 60

1/19/2021 2260 120

1/21/2021 2320 60



Days between reads Average daily use
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